Or Or	6-03-2002 _		
HOLD BECORE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE TH	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
COMB (NO DEST DO 1) (BAD 4/94) A O C	Palent and Trademark Office		
Intractings Conv ▼ 1 1 7 9	NIT CORD DANK BANK BANK DANK DANK DANK DANK DANK		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and	02106987 documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)		
(1) Koichi SUGAMA (5) Toshikazu YAMAKAWA			
(2)Ryuji KAYAMA (3)Yoshihiro ONODA	Name FUJITSU LIMITED		
(4)Yukio KATAVANAGT	Internal Address:		
Additional number) of conveying party(les) asuched? It Yes Of No			
3. Nature ut conveyance			
≭ı Vazıñanııenır ⊓ Weiñet	Sheet Address: 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome,		
பு Seconty Agreement பு Change of Name	Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi,		
u Other	Cliy: Kanagawa Sialu ZiP211-8588		
G Office	Country: Japan		
Execution Date November 25, 1998	Adultional nume(s) & address(as) antached? Lt Yes 20 No.		
A Application marketon and an attention			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being tiled together with a new application	n, the execution date of the application is: November 25, 1998		
A. Patent Application No.(s) $092263/0$	B. Patent No.(s)		
0/220-	20. 1 2 13.0 11.5 (2)		
Additional numbers affected? U Yes U No			
DOCKET NO.: FUJR 15.701			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	G Total number of applications and patents involved:		
concerning document should be mailed.			
Name HELFGOTT & KARAS, P.C.	7. Total lee (37 CFR 3 41)		
Internal Address. EMPIRE STATE BUILDING	tá Enclosed		
60TH FLOOR			
	Q Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Sheel Address: 350 5TH AVENUE	The OK		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	8. Deposit account number:		
SUITE 6024	08-1634		
Clly NEW YORK, State: NY ZII':10118	(Vitecti գոնինենց cohà di tina haña ң հանրոն ին զանոցի seconny)		
ho ho i nee jiiis space			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information by true/and conject and any attached copy is a true copy of			
the original document.	realion is adopting competing to any assertion copy is a line copy of		
de	1/7/99		
Samson Helfgott Name of Person Styring	Signature		
	g cover street allectringuis, and ductioned:		

Mail documents to be recorded will required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Tradominiks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 2023)

Any fee due with this paper, not fully covered by an enclosed check, may be charged on Deposit Acct. No. 08-1634

Reg. No.: 23,072

UNITED STATES

	ASSIGNMENT	Docket No. FUJR 15.701
WHEREAS, the below named inventor, ASS TRAFFIC SHAPING DEVICE FOR A		
for which		
[] an application for a Pau [] and given Application S and WHEREAS FUJTESU LIMITES having a place of business at 1-1, Kamil Kanagawa 211-8588 JAPAN	odanaka 4-chome, Naka	ahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi,
valuable consideration, the receipt of which ferred and set over, and by these presents disuccessors, legal representatives and assigns, said United States application and all division which may be granted thereon and all reiprotection, including, without limitation, all filted for said invention in any country or capplications and the right to claim for the sa Patent Laws of the United States, the International agreement or the domestic laws and all forms of industrial property protectionall extensions, renewals and reissues thereoff all extensions, renewals and reissues thereoff forms of industrial property protection on successors, legal representatives and assigns. AND ASSIGNOR covenants and agreement executed, and will not execute, any agreement executed, and will not execute, any agreement of patents and property executed all divisional, continuational papers executed all divisional, continuational continuation and assigns, any facts be lawful papers execute all divisional continuations.	of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.5) is hereby acknowledged, the loss hereby sell, assign, transfer, the entire right, title and interesting, trenewals and continuations assues and extensions thereof; applications for patents, utility countries foreign to the United time the priority rights derived finational Convention for the Priority in which any surion, including, without limitated said invention in any country of the United States, whose duapplications as aforesaid, to it, in accordance with the terms of that he has full right to convergent in conflict herewith and agrees that he will communication reissue and foreign applications, reissue and foreign applications, reissue and foreign applications, legal representations, the successors, legal representations.	OO) to me in hand puid, and other good and said ASSIGNOR, has sold, assigned, transfer and set over, unto the said ASSIGNEE, its st in, to and under the said invention, and the thereof, and all Patents of the United States and all applications for industrial property models, and designs which may hereafter be I States, together with the right to file such from said United States application under the otection of Industrial Property, or any other ich application is filed, as may be applicable; on, patents, utility models, inventor's certificor countries foreign to the United States and d Trademarks of the United States, and any ity it is to issue patents or other evidence or issue the same to the said ASSIGNEE, its
2	i SUGAMA	Date November 25, 1998
Residence Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa	i, Japan	Citizenship Japanese
Post Office Address c/o FUJITSU DIGI	TAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITE	D, 2-3-9, Shin-Yokohama
Full name of second joint inventor, if any Second Inventor's signature Rywji. K	Ryuji Kayama	Date November 25, 1998
Residence Yokohama-shi, kanagawa Pust Office Address C/o FUJITSU DIC	I, Japan Trai rechnology Limin	Citizenship Japanese PED, 2-3-9, Shin-Yokohana,
Post Office Address C/O FULLTSU DIC	STIUM TECHNAMINASI NTUT	

Kohoku-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa 222-0033 Japan

Kohoku-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa 222-0033 Japan

Residence Yokohama-shi, Kanaqawa, Japan Cuzenship Japanese
Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED, 2-3-9, Shin-Yokohama

Full name of third joint inventor, if any Yoshihiro ONODA
Third Inventor's signature Yoshihiro Onoda

PATENT REEL: 012752 FRAME: 0611

Date November 25, 1998

Full name of fourth joint inventor, if any Y	
Inventor's Signature Juker Hazarane	Date November 25, 1998
Residence yokohama-shi, Kanagawa, Japan	
	Cirizenship <u>Japanese</u>
Post Office Address c/o FUJITSU DIGITAL TECH	NOLOGY LIMITED, 2-3-9, Shin-Yokohama,
Kohoku-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa 222-0033 J	
Full name of fifth joint inventor, if any To	OShikazu YAMAKAWA
Inventor's Signature Tooleta Zu. Yamakung!	Date NOVEMBER 25, 1998
Residence yokohama-sni, Kanagawa, Japan	
	Cirizenship <u>Japanese</u>
Post Office Address _c/o FUJITSU DIGITAL TECT	NOLOCY LIMITED, 2-3-9, Shin-Yokohama
Kohoku-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa 222-0033 J	
full name of sixth joint inventor, if any	
Inventor's Signature	
Residence	
	Citizenship
Post Office Address	
Full name of seventh joint inventor, if any	
Inventor's Signature	Date
Residence	
	Citizenship
Post Office Address	
Full name of eighth joint inventor, if any _	
Inventor's Signature	
Residence	
·	Citizenship
Post Office Address	

PATENT REEL: 012752 FRAME: 0612